
 

Pühapäev Spordiga 12. hooaja 

 IV etapp 6.sept.20 

60 M JOOKS 

P 2009-2010  T 2009-2010 

1. Kristofer Pajuste  2009 9.3  1. Katarina Lember 2009 9,90 

2. Markus Targem  2009 9.4  2. Mariete Järvelaid 2009 10,20 

3. Marten Kuusk  2009 9.6  3. Karmen Alliku  2010 11,70 

4. Ennar Talvik  2009 9.7  4. Kertu Lember  2010 12,10 

5. Riko Velve   2009 10.3 

6. Georg Ots   2010 10.3 

7. Steven Mägi  2009 10.6 

8. Lukas Kõrgesaar  2010 10.7 

9. Raian Õunaid  2010 10.9 

10. Siim Sander Tamm 2010 10.9 

11. Jakob Jürviste  2010 11.6 

12. Oliver Viljus  2010 11.8  

13.    Henri Raud       2010 12.1 

 

P 2011-2012 T 2011-12 

1. Joonas Puiestee  2012 9.6  1. Kaisa Lilleorg  2012 10,30 

2. Karl Pajuste  2012 9.8  2. Melissa Kivi  2011 10,60 

3. Artur Sall   2011 10.1  3. Karolina Lember 2011 11,60 

4. Kaspar Pajuste  2012 11.1  4. Maria Raud  2012 11,80 

 

P 2013-2014 T 2013-2014 

1. Kristjan Kuusk  2013 10.6  1. Gretely Õunaid  2013 12,10 

2. Theodor Vabar  2014 12.1  2. Stella Tamm  2014 12,50 

2.      Mart-Sander Aru      2013 12.1 

4.      Mairold Kivi      2013 12.5 

4.     Ron Sebastian Kuusk      2014 12.5 

 

 

 

 

 

 



P 2015-2016 T 2015-2016 

1. Aron Suluste  2015 13.3  1. Marta Adeele Kuusk 2016 14,80 

2. Hubert Truumeel  2015 13.6  2. Loreen Kuusk  2016 21,40 

3. Johannes Nõmm  2015 14.4 

4. Johan Mander  2015 14.6 

5. Theron Vabar  2016 14.8 

6. Johann Kanemägi  2016 15.0 

7. Aleksander Nõmm 2016 17.1 

8. Ravel Viljus  2016 22.0 

 

P 2017-2018 T 2017-2018 

1. Gustav Kanemägi  2018 26.2  1. Nora Suluste  2017 26,90 

2.  Marta Liise Vinni 2017 28,20 

3.  Lisete Piipuu  2017 30,60 

4.  Liisi Järveots  2018 52.10 

KAUGUSHÜPE 

        

P 2009-2010      T 2009-2010    

1. Markus Targem 2009 3.85 1.  Mariete Järvelaid 2009 3,20  

2. Kristofer Pajuste 2009 3.68 2.  Katarina Lember 2009 3,10  

3. Ennar Talvik 2009 3.60 3.  Karmen Alliku 2010 2,89  

4. Marten Kuusk 2009 3.37 4.  Kertu Lember 2010 2,60  

5. Steven Mägi 2009 3.30       

6. Riko Velve 2009 3.26       

7. Georg Ots 2010 3.13       

8. Henri Raud 2010 3.13       

9. Raian Õunaid 2010 2.90       

10. Lukas Kõrgesaar 2010 2.88       

11. Siim Sander Tamm 2010 2.85       

12. Jakob Jürviste 2010 2.78       

13. Oliver Viljus 2010 2.64       

         



 

P 2011-2012 

 

T 2011-12 

1. Joonas Puiestee 2012 3.47 1.  Kaisa Lilleorg 2012 3,03  

2. Karl Pajuste 2012 3.14 2.  Melissa Kivi 2011 2,98  

3. Artur Sall 2011 2.84 3.  Karolina Lember 2011 2,34  

4. Kaspar Pajuste 2012 2.24 4.  Maria Raud 2012 2,24  

 

P 2013-2014 

     

T 2013-2014 

   

1. Kristjan Kuusk 2013 3.10 1.  Anette Rand 2013 2,30  

2. Mart-Sander Aru 2013 2.75 2.  Stella Tamm 2014 2,25  

3. Mairold Kivi 2013 2.66 3.  Gretely Õunaid 2013 1,95  

4. Theodor Vabar 2014 2.56       

5. Ron Sebastian Kuusk 2014 2.43       

 

P 2015-2016 

     

T 2015-2016 

   

1. Johannes Nõmm 2015 1.80 1.  Marta Adeele Kuusk 2016 1,61  

2. Aron Suluste 2015 1.70 2.  Friida Rand 2015 1,25  

3. Hubert Truumeel 2015 1.54 3.  Loreen Kuusk 2016 0,72  

4. Johan Mander 2015 1.50       

5. Theron Vabar 2016 1.44       

6. Aleksander Nõmm 2016 1.25       

7. Johann Kanemägi 2016 1.24       

8. Ravel Viljus 2016 0.80       

 

P 2017-2018 

     

T 2017-2018 

   

1. Gustav Kanemägi 2018 0.51 1.  Nora Suluste 2017 0,65  

   2.  Lisete Piipuu 2017 0,57  

   3.  Marta Liise Vinni 2017 0,36  

   4.  Liisi Järveots 2018 0,35  

 
 



PALLIVISE 
 
P 2009-2010     T 2009-2010   

1. Steven Mägi 2009 36.93 1. Mariete Järvelaid 2009 27,06 

2. Markus Targem 2009 35.43 2. Katarina Lember 2009 22,94 

3. Lukas Kõrgesaar 2010 29.94 3. Karmen Alliku 2010 17,60 

4. Jakob Jürviste 2010 27.50 4. Kertu Lember 2010 17,60 

5. Marten Kuusk 2009 27.40     

6. Henri Raud 2010 26.90     

7. Oliver Viljus 2010 26.74     

8. Georg Ots 2010 26.55     

9. Riko Velve 2009 20.90     

10. Kristofer Pajuste 2009 20.86     

11. Ennar Talvik 2009 20.68     

12. Siim Sander Tamm 2010 20.32     

13. Raian Õunaid 2010 12.60     

 

P 2011-2012 

    

T 2011-12 

  

1. Karl Pajuste 2012 26.41 1. Kaisa Lilleorg 2012 21,66 

2. Joonas Puiestee 2012 19.80 2. Melissa Kivi 2011 20,40 

3. Kaspar Pajuste 2012 16.40 3. Karolina Lember 2011 16,40 

   4. Maria Raud 2012 9,20 

 

P 2013-2014 

    

T 2013-2014 

  

1. Kristjan Kuusk 2013 16.40 1. Anette Rand 2013 14,00 

2. Mart-Sander Aru 2013 16.30 2. Stella Tamm 2014 9,30 

3. Theodor Vabar 2014 13.00 3. Gretely Õunaid 2013 6,40 

4. Ron Sebastian Kuusk 2014 11.60     

5. Mairold Kivi 2013 11.30     

       



P 2015-2016 T 2015-2016 

1. Hubert Truumeel 2015 11.80 1. Friida Rand 2015 7,50 

2. Johan Mander 2015 11.50 2. Marta Adeele Kuusk 2016 6,20 

3. Aron Suluste 2015 10.60 3. Loreen Kuusk 2016 4,50 

4. Johann Kanemägi 2016 9.10     

5. Aleksander Nõmm 2016 6.80     

6. Theron Vabar 2016 6.40     

7. Johannes Nõmm 2015 5.90     

8. Ravel Viljus 2016 4.50     

 

P 2017-2018 

    

T 2017-2018 

  

1. Gustav Kanemägi 2018 3.40 1. Marta Liise Vinni 2017 4,00 

   2. Lisete Piipuu 2017 3,60 

   3. Nora Suluste 2017 3,00 

   4. Liisi Järveots 2018 2,80 

 

ISADE 60M JOOKS 

    

EMADE 60M JOOKS 

  

1. Priit Suluste 7.8  1. Andra Vabar 9.1  

2. Ülar Jürviste 8.3  2. Geiu Luiga 9.5  

2. Margus Kivi 8.3  2. Kaia Piipuu 9.5  

4. Siim Järveots 8.4 4. Kersti Aru 9.8 

5. Arvi Nõmm 8.7 5. Maria Mägi 9.9 

6. Mart Aru 8.9 6. Hele Tagaküla 10.2 

  7. Liina Järveots 10.8 

  8. Kalli Lember 11.0 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 



ISADE SAAPAVISE EMADE SAAPAVISE 

1. Margus Kivi 32.63 1. Kairi Tarkin 25.05 

2. Priit Suluste 30.93 2. Kaia Piipuu 24.57 

3. Arvi Nõmm 29.63 3. Andra Vabar 24.49 

4. Ülar Jürviste 29.47 4. Hele Tagaküla 19.10 

5. Siim Järveots 26.33 5. Liina Järveots 19.00 

6. Mart Aru 22.23 6. Kaidi Turja 17.80 

  7. Maria Mägi  17.46 

  8. Kalli Lember 16.00 

  9. Kersti Aru 14.40 

  10. Geiu Luiga 11.20 

 

ISADE KUULITÕUGE 

  

EMADE KUULITÕUGE 

 

1.  Priit Suluste 11.00 1. Andra Vabar 10.80 

2.  Siim Järveots 9.94 2. Kaia Piipuu 8.81 

3.  Ülar Jürviste 9.42 3. Geiu Luiga 8.40 

4.  Margus Kivi 9.17 4. Kairi Tarkin 8.18 

5.  Arvi Nõmm 8.44 5. Liina Järveots 7.17 

6.  Mart Aru 8.24 6. Maria Mägi 7.11 

  7. Kalli Lember 6.28 

 


